,:7 NaijaHouses

Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 65,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Built
Sale Terraces
1031 days

A 4 Bedroom Terrace Duplex with BQ available in life camp Ext. Abuja. It is within a functional estate with a
good road network. All access road to the estate is tarred, the water supply is consistent and each house-unit
light is metered. It has green areas, children's play areas, picket fence to separate individual units. only 2
units available ( fully finished N65m while Carcass N55M) OTHER FEATURES Guest toilet 2 sitting rooms
Court yard Spacious rooms All rooms en-suite Security doors Chandelier Fitted kitchen Store Walk in closet
Ample parking space Kindly call for an inspection.

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

amous

Property ID: P1456064482
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 65000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4
Bathroom: 5
Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of
Neitoom

This Home : Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Landmark: Nyzamiye hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Close Nizamiye Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Turkish Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Idu, near Nizamaye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Around Nizamiye Hospital, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

After Nizamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

off crown court estate, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Block H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karmo Behind AP-Fuel Station Dape District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Nizamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Hall 7, (The Bridge) Nbora District, Guzape,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dape, Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

w

L=~ GO R N

Active Properties Nearby

65000000

5 65000000
45000000

70000000 2034

200000000
4 70000000
30000000

80000000
150000000

3 40000000

3 35000000 5000

2 35000000
150000000

5000

5 55000000
5 50000000
90000000

85000000 1580

100000000 2000
140000000
120000000

4 130000000
85000000
270000000

500

220000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0.7Km

0.8Km

0.8Km
0.8Km
0.9Km
0.9Km
0.9Km
0.9Km

0.9Km

1Km

1.1Km

1.1Km
1.2Km
1.2Km

1.2Km

__%—-_ﬂ



croc
Al IVUIT I
sion, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpe, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Phase 4 New Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

After Paradise Estate Phase 1, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

N =N
S

T T N S S T T Y N N O O R O O S N S R SU R T )

o

B O B O O W N Ul W O B o

40000000
27000000
500000000

1000000000

500000000
60000000
135000000
60000000
100000000
90000000
70000000
48000000
550000000
80000000
65000000
100000000
100000000
65000000
70000000
62000000
67000000
75000000

200000000

40000000
45000000
300000000
78000000
92000000
30000000
45000000
450000000
70000000
60000000
20000000
75000000

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.3Km
1.5Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
500 1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

6400 1.7Km

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
5600 1.7Km
3766 1.7Km

1.7Km
1100 1.7Km
500 1.7Km

This report has heen prepaved basad on information furnished byl sources deemed reliah'z , howe

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

o (S |
P




M NaijaHouses

ONEY.», Y tamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 90000000 680  1.7Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 1.7Km
CRD, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000 1.7Km
Plot 478 Karimo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 500 1.9Km
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 2400000 100000 1.9Km
Karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 900000000 1.9Km
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1200000 100000 1.9Km
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 42000000 100000 1.9Km
Karmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 1.9Km
Plot 478 Karimo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 35000000 200 1.9Km
Karmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 85000000 1.9Km
karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 5000 1.9Km
karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 28000000 5000 1.9Km
karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 22000000 5000 1.9Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 75000000 1.9Km
/;gz;md Stella Maris Academy, Abuja, Abuja 4 100000000 0 1.9Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 850000000 1.9Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1500000000 15000  1.9Km
Aliyu Mohammed Street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 80000000 700 1.9Km
?gz;md EFAB Global Estate, Abuja, Abuja 3 60000000 2Km
Gwarinpa, Abua, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 2Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 650000000 2.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 125000000 2.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 270000000 2.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1000000000 2.1Km
wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 286900000 2.1Km
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 18500000 400 2.1Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 40000000 2.1Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 20000000 2.1Km

Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 19000000 2.1Km

Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 160000000 2.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 2.1Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 200000000 2.1Km
Dei-Dei, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 2500 2.1Km

__m—-ﬁi_

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




allAlienc
=4 1 NUIUTl IVUIT O
istrict, 'Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 750000000 2.1Km
Kuje , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 0 2.1Km
dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 165000000 2.1Km
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1000000000 2.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




