

Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 65,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe Mobile: 07056144444

Office: Fax:

Nigeria japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com





Property Details





Status Active







Terraces



Built

A 4 Bedroom Terrace Duplex with BQ available in life camp Ext. Abuja. It is within a functional estate with a good road network. All access road to the estate is tarred, the water supply is consistent and each house-unit light is metered. It has green areas, children's play areas, picket fence to separate individual units. only 2 units available (fully finished N65m while Carcass N55M) OTHER FEATURES Guest toilet 2 sitting rooms Court yard Spacious rooms All rooms en-suite Security doors Chandelier Fitted kitchen Store Walk in closet Ample parking space Kindly call for an inspection.







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



P1456064482 Property ID: For Sale Category: Market Status: Active 65000000 Listed Price: Year Built: Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m Price per Sq. Meter: Bedroom: 4

Service Fee:
Other Fee:
Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:
HOA Per Annum:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:



5



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		0
Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		0Km
Nyzamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000		0Km
Landmark: Nyzamiye hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		70000000	2034	0Km
Close Nizamiye Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		200000000		0Km
Turkish Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		0Km
Idu, near Nizamaye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		30000000		0Km
Around Nizamiye Hospital, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		80000000		0Km
After Nizamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0Km
off crown court estate, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		0.7Km
Block H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000	5000	0.8Km
Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	35000000	5000	0.8Km
2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		150000000		0.8Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		0.9Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	50000000		0.9Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT			90000000		0.9Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT			85000000	1580	0.9Km
Karmo Behind AP-Fuel Station Dape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT			100000000	2000	0.9Km
Around Nizamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		140000000		1Km
Hall 7, (The Bridge) Nbora District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.1Km
Dape, Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	130000000		1.1Km
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		85000000	500	1.2Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		270000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpa extension, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		220000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		1.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Gripa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	40000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	27000000		1.2Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	20		500000000		1.2Km
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		1.2Km
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		135000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpe, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	60000000		1.2Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		1.2Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		1.2Km
Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		1.3Km
Phase 4 New Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	48000000		1.5Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	6	550000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000		1.7Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.7Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		1.7Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000	500	1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		62000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	67000000		1.7Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	75000000		1.7Km
After Paradise Estate Phase 1, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000	6400	1.7Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000		1.7Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	78000000		1.7Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		92000000		1.7Km
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	30000000		1.7Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	45000000		1.7Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		450000000	5600	1.7Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000	3766	1.7Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000		1.7Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000	1100	1.7Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	500	1.7Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	500	1.7Km
1: This report has been respected based on informat	ion furnished by	courses deems	d palickle o horro	700	

lifThis report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable (however) on representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



3 4 1 1 5 4 0	1	18500000 40000000 20000000 19000000 160000000 75000000 200000000 30000000	2500	2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km
4 1 1 5 4		40000000 20000000 19000000 160000000 75000000	400	2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km
4 1 1 5		40000000 20000000 19000000 160000000	400	2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km
1 1		40000000 20000000 19000000	400	2.1Km 2.1Km 2.1Km
1		40000000	400	2.1Km 2.1Km
4	3	40000000	400	2.1Km
	3		400	
3	3	18500000	400	2.1Km
5	6	286900000		2.1Km
7		1000000000		2.1Km
5	5	270000000		2.1Km
3	3	125000000		2.1Km
6	7	650000000		2.1Km
3		35000000		2Km
3		60000000		2Km
4	4	80000000	700	1.9Km
1		1500000000	15000	1.9Km
4		850000000		1.9Km
4		100000000	0	1.9Km
0		75000000		1.9Km
2		22000000	5000	1.9Km
3		28000000	5000	1.9Km
4		50000000	5000	1.9Km
3	3	85000000		1.9Km
3	4	35000000	200	1.9Km
4		150000000		1.9Km
1		42000000	100000	1.9Km
1		1200000	100000	1.9Km
0		900000000		1.9Km
1		2400000	100000	1.9Km
3		35000000	500	1.9Km
0		3500000		1.7Km
4	5	150000000		1.7Km
	0 3 1 0 1 1 1 4 3 3 4 3 2 0 4 4 1 4 1 4 3 3 5 7	4 5 0 3 1 0 1 1 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 0 4 4 1 4 4 4 3 3 6 7 3 3 5 5 7	4 5 150000000 0 3500000 3 35000000 1 2400000 0 900000000 1 1200000 1 42000000 4 150000000 3 4 50000000 3 4 50000000 2 22000000 0 75000000 4 100000000 4 850000000 1 150000000 3 60000000 3 35000000 3 35000000 5 5 270000000 7 1000000000	4 5 150000000 0 3500000 3 35000000 500 1 2400000 100000 0 900000000 100000 1 1200000 100000 1 42000000 100000 4 150000000 200 3 4 35000000 5000 3 4 50000000 5000 3 28000000 5000 2 22000000 5000 4 100000000 0 4 850000000 15000 4 4 80000000 700 3 60000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 35000000 700 3 350000000 700 3 350000000 700



Najia Houses						
Naija Houses Listrict, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		750000000		2.1Km	
Kuje , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000	0	2.1Km	
dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		165000000		2.1Km	
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		2.1Km	





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos











